SCHEDULE OF FEES 2017 Advanced Diploma
RTO Code: 88037 - CRICOS Code: 02400A

7/92 Hoksins Street Mitchell ACT, 2911 - Ph: 1300 721 397 or 02 6242 5111
VET FEE-HELP Self-Funded
A student's CAN (Commonwealth Assistance Notice) Invoice will be sent out 14 days prior to  Students who are not accessing VET FEE-HELP will receive their invoice 14 days prior
the Census Date in each term. A student's official CAN will be issued one month after the to their census dates.
theology | psychology | spirituality Census Date, informing the student of the debt incurred for the term.

All students: If you withdraw after the census date, you will still incur a debt (VET FEE-HELP or with aifc)
Australian Institute of Fam||y Counse"ing All students are responsible for knowing their unit of study code, tuition fees, commencement and census dates for their centres and/or programs listed below.
(note: New part-time students will undertake ‘Year A’ units only, while Full-time students will undertake Year A+ B units)

Part PERTH
Unit of Study RPL  Tuition VFH Loan ENGLISH DISTANCE-  KOREAN DISTANCE-
BRISBANE MELBOURNE ADELAIDE/ CANBERRA  SYDNEY KOREAN
Code Remechues Fee Fee Debt / BASED PROGRAM BASED PROGRAM

Term Time

Units SYDNEY
A CFTMFT625A gﬁ:ni;:::; model of $192.00| $480.00 | $576.00
Census
Evaluate and apply models of P 16/02/2017 23/02/2017 2/03/2017 2/03/2017 23/02/2017 9/03/2017
A CFTRFP610A |relationships, family and $192.00| $480.00 $576.00
1 parenting to therapy
B CFTSMT645A :\hpe;)rg/ps;ress managementin | <192.00| $480.00 | $576.00
Stud
Research and apply Pe:io‘:i 1/02/2017 20/04/2017 8/02/2017 27/04/2017 15/02/2017 4/05/2017 15/02/2017 4/05/2017 8/02/2017 20/04/2017 22/02/2017 11/05/2017
B CHCCSL004  |personality and development | $192.00 | $480.00 $576.00
theories
A cFTaTCeoan |/PPIY theologyin counselling | o\, 00| 443000 | $576.00
and thera ' ’ ’ Census
Y i therapy wih oo 3/05/2017 10/05/2017 17/05/2017 17/05/2017 3/05/2017 23/05/2017
A CFTCFT691A . $192.00 $480.00 $576.00
an individual
2 Apply learning theories in
B CHCCSLO005 counselling $192.00 $480.00 $576.00
Stud
Develop, facilitate and review Pe:iori 21/04/2017 22/06/2017 28/04/2017 29/06/2017 5/05/2017 4/05/2017 5/05/2017 27/07/2017 21/04/2017 23/06/2017 12/05/2017 6/07/2017
B CHCCSMO005 |all aspects of case $192.00| $480.00 $576.00
management
Conduct family therapy
A CFTCFT692A X X " $192.00| $480.00 $576.00 | Census
sessions with families Date 10/07/2017 17/07/2017 17/07/2017 8/08/2017 26/07/2017 16/08/2017
3 A Elective $344.00 $860.00 $1,032.00
B CHCCCS017 |Provide loss and grief support| $192.00 480.00 576.00
& pport| $ » y :::'ii‘; 23/06/2017  7/09/2017 | 30/06/2017 14/09/2017 | 5/05/2017  21/09/2017 | 28/07/2017 21/09/2017 | 12/07/2017 21/09/2017 | 4/08/2017  5/10/2017
B Elective $344.00 $860.00 $1,032.00
Elective $344.00 $860.00 $1,032.00
Census
i i 2 201 10/201 10/201 10/201 10/201 23/10/201
A CFTADDGS5A Pr.owde t.he.rap.y for clients $192.00| $480.00 $576.00 Date 8/09/ 017 4/ 0/ 017 9/ 0/ 017 9/ 0/ 017 9/ 0/ 017 3/ 0/ 017
a with addiction issues
Select and use counselling
B CHCCSL006 192.00 480.00 576.00
therapies 3 3 3 ::::12 8/09/2017 20/12/2017 15/09/2017 20/12/2017 22/09/2017 20/12/2017 22/09/2017 20/12/2017 22/09/2017 20/12/2017 6/10/2017 20/12/2017
B Elective $344.00 $860.00 $1,032.00

Total Fees $9,200.00 $11,040.00

Note: In addition to the appropriate course fees, applicants are also liable to pay an additional Administration and Resource fees of $150 before commencement of the course.



